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Court Attorney Name  City Phone |Bar #Email HomiciddSex |Serous |Other |Drug | DomestdOUI |Other LOD- |L0D-

Offense |Violent |Felony |Offense |Violence Misdeme| Custody | Walk-in
Felony
Elgu:fcon Superior Bloomer, Kirk Houlton 207.532.6501 9255 |kirk@bloomerrussell.com A A A A A L A A 1
u

Carpenter, Michael Houlton 207.532.2232|2730 |carpenterlawofficepa@yahoo.com v v v v v
Dunleavy, James Presque Isle |207.764.4193 [8315 |jdunleavy@curriertrask.com v v v v v v v v v
Hanson, Allan Caribou 207.492.0300 |6814 |awhlaw@myfairpoint.net v v v v v v v
Hunter, Matthew Presque Isle |207.492.2138 [9831 |matthew.hunter@mac.com v v v v v v v v v
Kenney, Michele Houlton 207.521.5678 |9254 |michele@kenneylawoffice.net v v v v v v
LeClaire, Sarah Presque Isle [207.762.2244 |2841 |sleclairel@mac.com v v
Lufkin, Cathy Millinocket |207.723.8144 |9039 |crl@gwi.net v v v v v
McLaughlin, Eugene Presque Isle |207.540.1262 [3748 |eugenemclaughlinl@gmail.com v v v v v v v v
Pickering, Jeffrey Houlton 207.532.9988 (1644 |jeffreypickering62@yahoo.com 4 v v v v v v v v
Rhoda, Richard Houlton 207.532.9595 (124 |rIrhoda@myfairpoint.net v v v v v v
Smith, Christine Presque Isle |207.540.1201 [4388 |csmith.esquire@gmail.com v v v v v v
Smith, Stephen Augusta 207.622.3711 |8720 |ssmith@lipmankatz.com v v v v v v v
Swanson, Adam Presque Isle |207.768.5800 |5118 |aswanson@swansonlawpa.com v v v v v v
Tanous, Nolan Millinocket |207.723.8144 |7445 |ntanous@gwi.net v v v v v v
Umphrey, Dan Caribou 207.496.3031 (4502 |dan_umphrey@solmanhunter.com v v v v v v
Ward, Robert Houlton 207.532.3237 (1343 |rward@pwless.net v v v v v v v
Wells-Puckett, Kari Presque Isle |207.764.4191 (4483 |kwells@mardendubord.com v v v v v v v




